Name
Anthony D'amore

Baileigh Hale
Christopher Weinbel
Nicol Bristow

John Mooneyham
Patricia Adams
John Duscio

Christopher Fontana

Current Dept
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Dept # Current Title

3501
3501
3501
5001
3501
3501
5001
5001

Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Assistant Chief Deputy
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Corporal

Captain

$63,917
$63,768
$63,768
$112,979
$63,768
$64,381
$78,122
$107,805

580
580
580
574
580
580
557
572

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

December 13, 2021

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Dept # New Title

3501
3501
3501
5001
3501
3501
5001
5001

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Captain

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Sergeant

Assistant Chief Deputy

$79,031
$79,031
$79,031
$102,708
$79,031
$79,031
$82,028
$118,586

New Salary Grade

583
583
583
572
583
583
558
574

Min? % chg
YES  24%
YES 24%
YES 24%

-9%
YES  24%
YES 23%

5%

10%

Eff Date
12/13/2021

12/13/2021
12/13/2021
11/29/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
11/29/2021

Notes
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion



