COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

December 13, 2021

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	e New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Anthony D'amore	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$63,917	580	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$79,031	583	YES	24%	12/13/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Baileigh Hale	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$63,768	580	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$79,031	583	YES	24%	12/13/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Christopher Weinbel	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$63,768	580	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$79,031	583	YES	24%	12/13/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Nicol Bristow	Sheriff's Office	5001	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$112,979	574	Sheriff's Office	5001	Captain	\$102,708	572		-9%	11/29/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
John Mooneyham	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$63,768	580	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$79,031	583	YES	24%	12/13/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Patricia Adams	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$64,381	580	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$79,031	583	YES	23%	12/13/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
John Duscio	Sheriff's Office	5001	Corporal	\$78,122	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Sergeant	\$82,028	558		5%	12/13/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Christopher Fontana	Sheriff's Office	5001	Captain	\$107,805	572	Sheriff's Office	5001	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$118,586	574		10%	11/29/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion